Cheyenne / Laramie County
Emergency Medical Services

Joint Powers Board

Agenda

3962 Archer Parkway
Cheyenne, WY 82009

September 9, 2025

Regular Meeting

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

AVEL Presentation
Previous Meeting Minutes
Finances
a. Funding Requests
i. Cadaver Lab Update
Monthly Reports
a. Narva & Associates
i. Protocol Committee
b. AMR
Medical Directors
Cheyenne Regional Medical Center
LifeLine
Dispatch
Eastern LC EMS (Albin, Pine Bluffs)
FE Warren AFB/VA Medical Center
Cheyenne Fire Rescue
County Fire Districts
Information Technology

Old Business

New Business
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